HzervejsmotorvejNEJTAK Bestyrelse marts 2024:

Navn

Ellen Frydendal
Kirsten Hindbo
Poul Engholm
Per Delphin
Inger Isaksen
Nanna Kjer
Holger Norgaard

Elinor Lindwall

Formand
Neastformand

Kasserer

Suppleant

Telefon

25671602

60710642

21201316

41603384

28971163

23368285

40557138

20744559

Mail

mail@ellenfrydendal.dk

kirstenhindbo@hotmail.com

poulengholm@gmail.com

per_delphin@live.dk

ingeris(@me.com

tehnk72(@gmail.com

Holger-noergaard@mail.dk

ellan_84(@hotmail.com




